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OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

sbs

REMSA

REMSA

TEXTAR

TEXTAR
METZGER

FTE

METELLI
METELLI

CEF

0JD (QUICK BRAKE)
SASIC

LPR
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
OBTEC A/S
TRISCAN

BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
QUINTON HAZELL
Brake ENGINEERING
OPTIMAL

MGA

FERODO
FERODO
BROVEX-NELSON
APEC
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
NIPPARTS
DELPHI

DELPHI

TRW

TRW

A.B.S.

BREMBO
BREMBO
JAPANPARTS
MOTAQUIP

1987476757
1987476757
13308545140
190422
190422
40074800
40074800
4111427
466E865E12
511904
511904
511904
58944
6606051
6T47438
80362
80362
810333082
815013152
ADT353154
BBH6860
BFH5424
BH778404
BSL1004
F5327
FHY2470
FHY2470
H4639
HOS3412
J3702089
J3702089
LH6091
LH6091
PHD411
PHD411
SL5612
T83014
T83014
TF276
VBJ278
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